
Rebel Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Ponton Cristian (03/1395) 6 9 5 9 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanier Enrico (03/315) 5 6 4 7 5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caiazza Alberto (03/2597) 0 0 5 11 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Filaferro Sara (03/2537) 6 6 5 5 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Venturini Luca (03/460) 6 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Filaferro  Valentina (03/2536) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fasolo  Rudy (03/2513) 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mele Tiziano (03/2672) 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ponton Cristian 03/1395 17 25 1,47

Zanier Enrico 03/315 14 20 1,43

Caiazza Alberto 03/2597 11 19 1,73

Filaferro Sara 03/2537 17 17 1,00

Venturini Luca 03/460 8 7 0,88

Filaferro  Valentina 03/2536 1 0 0,00

Fasolo  Rudy 03/2513 2 0 0,00

Mele Tiziano 03/2672 2 0 0,00

Alle Alpi Dart 2

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Gaiart Jimmy (03/2950) 6 10 6 8 6 17 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sangoi Silvano (03/1214) 0 0 6 8 6 14 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Canavese Fabio (03/2763) 6 6 6 9 4 2 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ilas Marian (03/2766) 5 9 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gaiart Guido (03/1459) 4 6 0 0 2 3 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Forabosco Guido (03/1274) 2 0 0 0 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Della Schiava Pamela (03/1990) 1 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gaiart Jimmy 03/2950 24 41 1,71

Sangoi Silvano 03/1214 18 35 1,94

Canavese Fabio 03/2763 22 21 0,95

Ilas Marian 03/2766 11 18 1,64

Gaiart Guido 03/1459 12 12 1,00

Forabosco Guido 03/1274 7 6 0,86

Della Schiava Pamela 03/1990 2 3 1,50

Happydarts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Barbiani Alex (03/2807) 0 0 6 14 6 14 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Capalbo Santo (03/2293) 0 0 6 8 6 11 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fabro Denis (03/364) 0 0 0 0 4 12 5 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coppola  Umberto  (03/2826) 0 0 6 10 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Micoli Barbara (03/2006) 0 0 6 6 3 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanitti Luca (03/3679) 0 0 0 0 3 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piccoli Fabio (03/2688) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barbiani Alex 03/2807 16 37 2,31

Capalbo Santo 03/2293 18 29 1,61

Fabro Denis 03/364 9 24 2,67

Coppola  Umberto 03/2826 10 14 1,40

Micoli Barbara 03/2006 13 11 0,85

Zanitti Luca 03/3679 4 3 0,75

Piccoli Fabio 03/2688 2 0 0,00

Stella D’Oro

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Tuttino Patrick (03/765) 5 12 6 12 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tosolini Denis (03/613) 4 8 3 6 0 0 5 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marin Diego (01/2125) 6 12 6 7 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zuccato Thomas (03/2704) 3 6 4 4 0 0 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vezzoli Michele (03/2705) 3 3 2 3 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sabbadini Valter (03/3684) 0 0 3 6 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tarondo Clelio (03/347) 2 5 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piccoli Lisa (03/2706) 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tuttino Patrick 03/765 14 29 2,07

Tosolini Denis 03/613 12 26 2,17

Marin Diego 01/2125 15 25 1,67

Zuccato Thomas 03/2704 10 19 1,90

Vezzoli Michele 03/2705 8 14 1,75

Sabbadini Valter 03/3684 6 11 1,83

Tarondo Clelio 03/347 5 10 2,00

Piccoli Lisa 03/2706 2 3 1,50



Giulio Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Lorenzini Andrea (03/1473) 6 13 6 17 6 16 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Copetti  Giorgio (03/1472) 6 12 6 12 6 12 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tempesti Gianluigi (03/2167) 5 5 2 5 6 8 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marini Sara (03/1141) 1 3 4 10 6 8 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciol Maurizio (03/1474) 5 5 4 8 0 0 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cazzador Samuele (03/2824) 1 3 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lorenzini Andrea 03/1473 24 52 2,17

Copetti  Giorgio 03/1472 21 37 1,76

Tempesti Gianluigi 03/2167 16 27 1,69

Marini Sara 03/1141 15 25 1,67

Ciol Maurizio 03/1474 15 24 1,60

Cazzador Samuele 03/2824 5 8 1,60

Peppers Boys

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

De Luca Massimo (03/2578) 6 9 0 0 5 9 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dordolo Stefano (03/2546) 6 12 0 0 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Taboga Giovanni (03/2577) 0 0 0 0 6 12 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paoloni Matteo (03/2547) 6 5 0 0 6 2 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zannier Alessandro (03/2870) 6 6 0 0 1 0 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tosolini Alessandro (03/2576) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Luca Massimo 03/2578 17 28 1,65

Dordolo Stefano 03/2546 12 16 1,33

Taboga Giovanni 03/2577 12 16 1,33

Paoloni Matteo 03/2547 18 11 0,61

Zannier Alessandro 03/2870 13 7 0,54

Tosolini Alessandro 03/2576 0 0 0,00

New Peppers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun

Di Giusto Michele (03/2543) 5 9 6 15 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gazzetta Matteo (03/1604) 6 12 5 7 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6

Picotti Marzia (03/2654) 5 6 6 4 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 8

Tucci Alessandro (03/2552) 1 1 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 2

Di Braida Mauro (03/2655) 6 11 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0

Fabbro Alex (03/3677) 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1

Gatti Paolo (03/2544) 1 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corongiu Francesca (03/2653) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Giusto Michele 03/2543 17 38 2,24

Gazzetta Matteo 03/1604 23 35 1,52

Picotti Marzia 03/2654 23 28 1,22

Tucci Alessandro 03/2552 11 14 1,27

Di Braida Mauro 03/2655 12 11 0,92

Fabbro Alex 03/3677 6 5 0,83

Gatti Paolo 03/2544 4 3 0,75

Corongiu Francesca 03/2653 0 0 0,00


